TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM554612

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kwittken LLC		10/07/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KWT Global LLC
Street Address:	160 Varick Street
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10013
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5895404	KWT GLOBAL
Registration Number:	5895512	KWT GLOBAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125939175

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2129800120 Email: pto@fkks.com

Catherine M.C. Farrelly **Correspondent Name:**

Frankfurt Kurnit Klein & Selz PC Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: 28 Liberty Street

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10005

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Catherine M.C. Farrelly
SIGNATURE:	/cmcf/
DATE SIGNED:	12/23/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=DE Certificate of Amendment, Name Change to KWT Global LLC, 10.7.19#page1.tif source=DE Certificate of Amendment, Name Change to KWT Global LLC, 10.7.19#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006824 FRAME: 0469

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KWITTKEN LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KWITTKEN LLC" TO "KWT GLOBAL LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019, AT 8:17 O'CLOCK P.M.

4849470 8100 SR# 20197425870

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203747391 Date: 10-08-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006824 FRAME: 0470 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:17 PM 10/07/2019 FILED 08:17 PM 10/07/2019 SR 20197425870 - File Number 4849470

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name	of Limited L	iability Company: Kwittl	ken LLC
A POLICIA CONTRACTOR C	CARAM NASAN ARAK WESILE KASIN MASAM		
The Co	ertificate of F	formation of the limited 1	iability company is hereby an
as follo		and the supplemental of the supplemental and the su	mound gowinging was and men
		mited liability company is K	WT Global LLC
K 11.31. 111	e name of the r	mineo moniny oranpany is k	u i dioan tire.
discontinuity			
فومناء ودفوه			
di d			
IN WI	INESS WH	EREOF, the undersigned	d have executed this Certificat
			, A.D. ²⁰¹⁹
		manager	described to the second to
			ė .
		Ву:	
			Authorized Person(s)
		a. Eas	nethan D Adjusts
		Name: 201	nathan B. Mirsky
			Print or Type

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

RECORDED: 12/23/2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006824 FRAME: 0471